The University of Texas at Arlington

2020 UIL Regional Academic Meet

Composite Schedule of Academic Events

Times given are for roll call or the first event in each contest.

Friday, April 17

Hour Event Contest Director
3:45pm Lincoln/Douglas Debate Coach Meeting
4:00pm Lincoln/Douglas Debate Laura Baxter

4:30pm Round 1

5:30pm Round 2

6:30pm Round 3

8:00pm Quarterfinals
4:00pm Computer Science Written Carter Tiernan
4:00pm One-Act Play Rehearsals Begin Detra Payne
6:30pm Computer Science Programming Carter Tiernan
7:00pm Optional Poetry and Prose Documentation Check

Saturday, April 18

Hour Event Contest Director
8:00am One-Act Play Rehearsals Con’t Detra Payne
8:00am Poetry and Prose Documentation Check

8:00am Current Issues & Events TBD

8:00am Ready Writing Marsha Pool
8:00am Lincoln Douglas Debate Semifinals Laura Baxter
8:00am Number Sense Arianna Gomez
8:30am Calculator Set-up Lani Gordon
9:00am Calculator Applications Lani Gordon
9:00am Lincoln Douglas Debate Finals Laura Baxter
9:00am Prose Interpretation Angela Newby
9:00am Poetry Interpretation Angela Newby
9:30am Computer Applications Set Up Nicole Vasquez
9:30am Journalism Orientation/Set Up Mary Pulliam
10:00am Computer Applications Nicole Vasquez
10:30am Copy Editing Mary Pulliam

Location
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Location
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:45am

12:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Persuasive Speaking

Informative Speaking

Spelling & Vocabulary

Science

Accounting

News Writing

One Act Play Participant Meeting
with Adjudicators

One Act Play Director’s Meeting
Feature Writing

Poetry and Prose Speaking Finals
Social Studies

Editorial Writing

One-Act Play Contest Begins
Mathematics

Headline Writing

Nelly Kaakaty
Nelly Kaakaty
Sarah Chase
Rickell Irvin
Trevor Meagher
Mary Pulliam
Detra Payne

Detra Payne
Mary Pulliam

Shannon Shaver
Mary Pulliam
Detra Payne
Bree Rogers
Mary Pulliam

Informative and Persuasive Speaking Finals

Literary Criticism

Bethany Jones

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



